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PRIMER PREMIO

SEGUNDO PREMIO

 600.000

 120.000

 43.060

 54.164

10

9

1

5

CANGAS DE NARCEA

LASARTE-ORIA

CANILES

MELILLA

BADALONA

ORDUÑA

MADRID

MURCIA

ASTURIAS

GIPUZKOA

GRANADA

MELILLA

BARCELONA

BIZKAIA

MADRID

MURCIA

URIA, 15

NAGUSIA, 32

PLAZA DE ESPAÑA 3

MARQUÉS DE MONTEMAR, 27-LOCAL 2

INDEPENDENCIA, 241-243

PLAZA DE LOS FUEROS, 2
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PLAZA DE CAMACHOS, 18
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